 УТВЕРЖДАЮ:
                                                                      Глава Ординского

                                                                                муниципального округа
_________ А.С. Мелёхин
                                                                                                «____» __________2024г.
ПЛАН-ГРАФИК 

подготовки тепловых сетей к осенне-зимнему периоду 2024-2025 годов

	№
	Тепловые сети
	Кол-во, км
	По состоянию на:

	
	
	
	01.07.2024
	01.08.2024
	01.09.2024
	15.09.2024 

	1
	Муниципальные, 
в т.ч. ветхие
	11,685
	2,465
	4,610
	8,067
	11,685

	2
	Ведомственные, 

в т.ч. ветхие
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Частные, 

в т.ч. ветхие
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Бесхозяйные, 

в т.ч. ветхие
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Итого сетей
	11,685
	2,465
	4,610
	8,067
	11,685

	6
	Итого ветхих сетей
	7,846
	1,27
	3,0
	3,576
	7,846


